
Sadak-Arjuni

RR(ODR)85

27
5

150

20

85

169

66

39

28

94

87

166

101

829

29

106

155

86

43

89

66

95

72

21

88
168

167

77

94

100

122

90
87

101

98

52

68
59

80

97

102

129

105

69

825

91

78

164

55

56

98

77

26

811

16

40

83

157

38

103

13

86

31

153

64

828

24

11

696

17

53

95

51

65

82

154

41

145

146

844

42

144

141

147

124

149

148

142

123

18

759

83

58

143

34

73

613

140

90

751

922

810

131

118

417

96

30

923

115

160

163

10

89

27

139

71

46

57

93

715

832

19

127

36

48

690

76

686

67

70

35

151

827

81

84

92

824

919

49

54

97

119

125

809

108

99

125

165

920

826

128

47

158

61

916

50

63

1246

96

75

84

126

107

104

120

75
76

64

92

1325

12

862

130

60

924

831

74

1326

105

22

112

121

44

106

111

729

921

112

418

428

1213
100

134

159

915

33

80/A

47

13

117

426

716

85

156

110

48

1236

750

32

79/B

74

830

755

724

760

132

1144

82

81

419

918

1141

91

102

691

104

88

20

78

161

25

726

99

103

115114113

722

79

725
723

162

135

14

45

21

23

137

71

152

727

62

15

116

133

72

808

697

138

758

842

73

728

37

93

801

69

611

800

109

917

70

136

68

622

802

806

753

699

752

761

858

427

763

1163

803

857

861

421

859

1146

717

1214

709

756

420

804

860

802

424

698692

685

694

170

254

695

762

1242

693

757

689

255

1157

258

687

718

1243

1156

754

273

1245

1241

807

423

1333

1244

11381150

719

1148

425

80/B

720

79/A

721

1134

1158

688

11361147

1212
1151

1145

1152
1211

DawwaGhoti

Khajari
Mhaswani

Pindakepar Rithi

Bothali

Dunda

Gopaltoli

80°10'30"E

80°10'30"E

80°10'0"E

80°10'0"E

80°9'30"E

80°9'30"E

80°9'0"E

80°9'0"E

21
°1

0'3
0"

N

21
°1

0'3
0"

N

21
°1

0'0
"N 21
°1

0'0
"N

21
°9

'30
"N 21
°9

'30
"N

21
°9

'0"
N 21

°9
'0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:6,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4E5D3c1qAISLUS CODE-
      252.39Area in Ha-

Dist-Gondia,Taluka-Sadak-Arjuni  (WGCB/01/17)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


